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2023 Jeanneau NC695 Series 2 - Blue

Short Description
Includes Y amaha F150

Options

e English Owners Manual

e Marine Toilet with Holding Tank
Wheelhouse Interior Curtains

42 Litre Fridge

Anchoring Kit
Mooring Kit

Trim Level Premiere
Legend Blue Hull

Specification

Boat Specifications
Deadrise (degrees)

Draft (inches)

Fuel Capacity (gallons)
Maximum H.P.

Water Capacity (gallons)
Amenities

Marine Head

Pressured Fresh Water System
Front Sundeck Mattress
U Shaped Cockpit Saloon and Sundeck Compliment

Audio Pack Fusion RA70N
Upgraded Garmin Electronic Pack

18
20
45
150
13

Yes



Refrigerator Yes
Unit Definitions

L ocation Hampden
New/Used/Brokerage New
Status In Stock

Product Gallery
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